

BERRIEN COUNTY ROAD COMMISSION

2016 COLOMA TOWNSHIP ULTRA THIN PROGRAM P16022

RECORD OF BIDS

14-Apr-16

CONTRACTOR			Michigan Paving		Rieth Riley							
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	LSUM	Minor Traffic Devices	\$4,450.00	4,450.00	\$13,000.00	13,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
1	LSUM	Flag Control	\$684.40	684.40	\$3,000.00	3,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	SFT	Sign, Type B, Temp, Furn	\$0.01	1.28	\$0.01	1.28		0.00		0.00		0.00
128	SFT	Sig, Type B, Temp, Oper	\$0.01	1.28	\$0.01	1.28		0.00		0.00		0.00
14500	SYD	HMA Ultra Thin, Low Volume	\$3.60	52,200.00	\$2.93	42,485.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
2500	SYD	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	\$6.72	16,800.00	\$6.80	17,000.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
25	EA	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$126.00	3,150.00	\$204.45	5,111.25		0.00		0.00		0.00
750	SYD	Cold Milling HMA Surface	\$4.73	3,547.50	\$4.34	3,255.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
20	TON	Hand Patching	\$1.00	20.00	\$80.00	1,600.00		0.00		0.00		0.00
		TOTAL		80,854.46		85,453.81		0.00		0.00		0.00